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PROPERTY

T L WITHHELD $2.25/SF NNN
O SALE PRICE LEASE RATE
+17.077 SF +1.37 AC 0.16 AC
BUILDING SIZE LAND SIZE LOT SIZE
125' HIGHWAY 78 1990 20’
FRONTAGE YEAR BUILT CLEAR HEIGHT
CONCRETE SLAB YES THREE (3)

FOUNDATION

FIRE SPRINKELERS

(1 PRIVATE /2 COMMON)
RESTROOMS



2175 MONTIEL ROAD, SAN MARGOS
+17,077 SF FOR SALE OR LEASE

PROPERTY FEATURES

» Excellent Visibility directly off the 15 and 78 freeways
» Stand Alone Building
» On-site Parking

» General Commercial: Flexible Zoning (general medical and
urgent care are allowed)

» Prominent Signage

» Loading Dock

w _.I'i'. T







DEMOGRAPHICS

2023 Population

2028 Population Projection
2023 Households

2028 Household Projection
Median Household Income

Median Home Value

TRAFFIC COUNTS

1 Mile
8,488
8,411
2,845
2,826
$77,061

$574,418

3 Mile
126,057
124,926
41137
40,810
$72,731

$540,013

5 Mile
235,364
233,346
75,865
75,294
$78,420

$598,407

Collection Street
Montiel Road
Highway 78
Auto Park Way
Highway 78

Nordahl Road

Cross Street
Leora Lane
Nordahl Road
Nordahl Road
Nordahl Road

Highway 78

Traffic Volume
6,569
173,780
33,854
11,851

38,278
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