

RYAN KING

858.458.3322 ryan.king@cast-cap.com License #01885401

JOSH SIMMS

858.458.3336 josh.simms@cast-cap.com License #02080261





PROPERTY DETAILS

WITHHELD SALE PRICE

\$2.25/SF NNN LEASE RATE

±17,077 SF BUILDING SIZE

±1.37 AC LAND SIZE

0.16 AC LOT SIZE

125' HIGHWAY 78
FRONTAGE

1990 YEAR BUILT 20' CLEAR HEIGHT

CONCRETE SLAB

YES
FIRE SPRINKELERS

THREE (3)
(1 PRIVATE / 2 COMMON)
RESTROOMS



2175 MONTIEL ROAD, SAN MARCOS ±17,077 SF FOR SALE OR LEASE

PROPERTY FEATURES

- » Excellent Visibility directly off the 15 and 78 freeways
- » Stand Alone Building
- » On-site Parking
- » General Commercial: Flexible Zoning (general medical and urgent care are allowed)
- » Prominent Signage
- » Loading Dock





DEMOGRAPHICS

	1 Mile	3 Mile	5 Mile
2023 Population	8,488	126,057	235,364
2028 Population Projection	8,411	124,926	233,346
2023 Households	2,845	41,137	75,865
2028 Household Projection	2,826	40,810	75,294
Median Household Income	\$77,061	\$72,731	\$78,420
Median Home Value	\$574,418	\$540,013	\$598,407



TRAFFIC COUNTS

Collection Street	Cross Street	Traffic Volume
Montiel Road	Leora Lane	6,569
Highway 78	Nordahl Road	173,780
Auto Park Way	Nordahl Road	33,854
Highway 78	Nordahl Road	11,851
Nordahl Road	Highway 78	38,278







5090 Shoreham Place Suite 100 San Diego, CA 92122 information@cast-cap.com (702)-802-4660

www.Cast-Cap.com

RYAN KING

858.458.3322 ryan.king@cast-cap.com License #01885401

JOSH SIMMS

858.458.3336 josh.simms@cast-cap.com License #02080261

Copyright ©2023 CAST All rights reserved. The information contained herein was obtained from sources believed reliable; however, CAST makes no guarantees, warranties or representations as to the completeness or accuracy thereof. The presentation of this property is submitted subject to errors, change of price, or conditions, prior sale or lease, or withdrawal without notice.